Fume Cupboards
Available in Canada
from
654 Petrolia Road,
Toronto, ON M3J 2W3
Tel: (416) 736-6166
Toll-Free: (800) 387 3570
Fax: (416) 736-9346

Ductless Fume hood CF-090-WT-CE CF-120-WT-CE CF-150-WT-CE CF-180-WT-CE CF-200-WT-CE
Metal Fume hood FH-090-WT-C FH-120-WT-CE FH-150-WT-CE FH-180-WT-CE FH-200-WT-CE
Polypropylene Fume
hood
FH-090-P-WT-CE FH-120-P-WT-CE FH-150-P-WT-CE FH-180-P-WT-CE FH-200-P-WT-CE
Epoxy Worktop
Ductless Fume hood CF-090-WT-EP CF-120-WT-EP CF-150-WT-EP CF-180-WT-EP CF-200-WT-EP
Metal Fume hood Included Included Included Included Included
Polypropylene Fume
hood
FH-090-P-WT-EP FH-120-P-WT-EP FH-150-P-WT-EP FH-180-P-WT-EP FH-200-P-WT-EP
Worktops
Filters
Carbon Filters
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-CR Carbon filter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 750x300x70mm
CF-120-CR Carbon filter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1050x300x70mm
CF-150-CR Carbon filter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1350x300x70mm
CF-180-CR Carbon filter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm 1650x300x70mm
CF-XXX-CR Carbon filter for Ductless fume hood - custom size XXXx300x70mm
Acid Filters
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-AC Acid filter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 650x300x70mm
CF-120-AC Acid filter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1050x300x70mm
CF-150-AC Acid filter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1350x300x70mm
CF-180-AC Acid filter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm 1650x300x70mm
CF-XXX-AC Acid filter for Ductless fume hood - custom size XXXx300x70mm
Basic Filters
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-BC Basis filter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 750x300x70mm
CF-120-BC Basis filter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1050x300x70mm
CF-150-BC Basis filter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1350x300x70mm
CF-180-BC Basis filter for Ductless fume hood size180 cm 1650x300x70mm
CF-180-XX Basis filter for Ductless fume hood - custom size XXXx300x70mm
Formaldehydes Filter
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-FMD Formaldehydes filter for ductless fume hood 90 cm 800x300x70mm
CF-120-FMD Formaldehydes filter for ductless fume hood 120 cm 1100x300x70mm
CF-150-FMD Formaldehydes filter for ductless fume hood 150 cm 1400x300x70mm
CF-180-FMD Formaldehydes filter for ductless fume hood 180 cm 1700x300x70mm
CF-180-XXX
Formaldehydes filter for ductless fume hood custom
size
XXXx300x70mm
Mul� Gas Filters (when using both Acids and Basic)
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-MG Mul� Gas filter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 750x300x70mm
CF-120-MG Mul� Gas filter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1050x300x70mm
CF-150-MG Mul� Gas filter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1350x300*70mm
CF-180-MG Mul� Gas filter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm 1650*300*70mm
CF-XXX-MG Mul� Gas filter for Ductless fume hood Custom size XXX*300*70mm
Pre Filters
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-FR Prefilter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 800x300x70mm
CF-120-FR Prefilter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1100x300x70mm
CF-150-FR Prefilter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1400x300x70mm
CF-180-FR Prefilter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm 1700x300*70mm
CF-XXX-FR Prefilter for Ductless fume hood - Custom size XXXx300*70mm
HEPA Filters
Catalog no. Descrip�on Size
CF-90-HP HEPA filter for Ductless fume hood size 90 cm 800x300x70mm
CF-120-HP HEPA filter for Ductless fume hood size 120 cm 1100x300x70mm
CF-150-HP HEPA filter for Ductless fume hood size 150 cm 1400x300x70mm
CF-180-HP HEPA filter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm 1700x300x70mm
CF-XXX-HP HEPA filter for Ductless fume hood size 180 cm XXXXx300x70mm